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Группа No 1    14:30    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЩЕГОЛИХИНА Кира МОО  V  1  V  1  V  3 0.50 -3 17 5
ХАНАМИРЯН Анна МОО  2  V  V  V  V  0 0.66 -1 18 3
САМОЙЛОВА Анна МОО  V  2  2  1  1  2 0.16 -9 12 7
МОСЕЕВА Полина ИВА  3  3  V  V  V  V 0.66 7 22 2
БАРСУКОВА Анфиса МОС  V  3  V  2  V  3 0.50 3 20 4
ПОЛЕВИКОВА Мария ПСК  3  3  V  1  3  3 0.16 -4 17 6
BAKOYEVA Emilya BLR  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.83 7 22 1

Группа No 2    14:30    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Виктория МОО  V V1  3  V  V  V 0.83 5 20 2
ЧУРСИНА Александра МОО  3  1  2  2  V  0 0.16 -10 12 6
ВАЛИКОВА Полина МОО  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 11 20 1
МУДРЕЦОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  1  V  V  2 0.66 3 19 4
ПОЛЯНСКАЯ Александра МОС  3  V  1  3  2  2 0.16 -7 15 5
ПОЛЯКОВА Анастасия ПСК  2  2  2  0  V  1 0.16 -11 11 7
КОВАЛЕВА Анастасия СМО  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.66 9 22 3

Группа No 3    14:30    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЮРАНКОВА Ева МОО  2  2  V  V  2 0.40 -2 14 5
ЛИПЕНЬ Диана МОО V3  3  V  V  2 0.60 4 16 2
СТЕПАНОВА Ольга МОО  V  V  3  V  0 0.60 1 15 3
МЕРКЕЛОВА Мария МОС  2  1  V  V  V 0.60 -1 15 4
АБРАМОВА Анна МОС  3  1  1  2  1 0.00 -12 8 6
БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКАЯ Ева ПСК  V  V  V  3  V 0.80 10 19 1

Группа No 4    14:30    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛУКИЧ Дана МОС  V  V  V V3  V 1.00 14 19 1
ПАНЧЕНКО Виктория МОС  2  0  V  V  V 0.60 2 14 3
МАКАРОВА Кристина МОО  2  V  V  1  V 0.60 6 15 2
БАБИЧЕВА Софья МОО  0  1  0  V  0 0.20 -14 5 6
ПАВЛОВА Алена ПСК  1  1  V  3  2 0.20 -4 11 5
PILIPENKA Taisiya BLR  0  2  1  V V3 0.40 -4 10 4

Группа No 5    14:30    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СЕРЕБРИЯН Алиса МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 12 20 1
ПРЯХИНА Анастасия МОС  0  V  V  3  V 0.60 5 15 2
ГРИГОРЬЕВА Диана МОО  2  2  1  V  V 0.40 -3 13 5
БЕРШАЦКАЯ Ева МОО  2  0  V  3  V 0.40 0 13 4
СЕРГИЕНКО Наталья ИВА  2  V  2  V  V 0.60 1 16 3
ФЕДОСЕЕНКОВА Виктор СМО  2  0  2  0  1 0.00 -15 5 6
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Группа No 6    14:30    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СЕНЬКИНА Анна МОО  2  1  3  3  V 0.20 -5 13 5
КОТЮСОВА Елизавета МОО  V  V  2  0  3 0.40 -4 13 4
ГЕРОНИНА Елизавета МОС  V  3  0 V3  V 0.60 2 14 3
АЛЕКСИЧ Ксения МОС  V  V  V  3  V 0.80 10 19 1
ПАВЛЮЧЕНКО Маргарит ПСК  V  V  2  V  V 0.80 9 18 2
ТОВСТИЙ Мария СМО  2  V  1  0  0 0.20 -12 7 6

Группа No 7    14:30    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОМПАНЕЦ Валерия МОО  2  1  V  V  1 0.40 -2 12 4
КОРОЛЕВА Софья МОО  V  1  V  V  1 0.60 1 14 3
ШЕВЧЕНКО Александра МОС  V  V  2  V  V 0.80 9 18 1
СОКОЛОВА Алина МОС  1  1  V  V  1 0.40 -4 11 5
НАГОРНАЯ Марина СМО  1  2  1  1  2 0.00 -13 7 6
БУРМИСТРОВА Эвелина КЛГ  V  V  2  V  V 0.80 9 18 1

Группа No 8    14:30    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВЕГА Евгения МОО  V  2  3  V  2 0.40 0 15 4
КРИЧИГИНА Виктория МОО  1  1  0  V  0 0.20 -10 6 5
ФРОЛОВА Кира МОС  V  V  V  V  2 0.80 8 18 2
ФУРСОВА Злата МОС  V  V  3  V  0 0.60 3 15 3
ЖОЛУДЕВА Евгения СМО  2  0  1  1  0 0.00 -16 4 6
ПЕТРОВА Татьяна ПСК  V  V V3  V  V 1.00 15 19 1
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПЕТРОВА Татьяна ПСК 1.00 15 19 квалифицированны
2 ЛУКИЧ Дана МОС 1.00 14 19 квалифицированны
3 СЕРЕБРИЯН Алиса МОС 1.00 12 20 квалифицированны
4 ВАЛИКОВА Полина МОО 0.83 11 20 квалифицированны
5 BAKOYEVA Emilya BLR 0.83 7 22 квалифицированны
6 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Виктория МОО 0.83 5 20 квалифицированны
7 АЛЕКСИЧ Ксения МОС 0.80 10 19 квалифицированны
7 БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКАЯ Ева ПСК 0.80 10 19 квалифицированны
9 БУРМИСТРОВА Эвелина КЛГ 0.80 9 18 квалифицированны
9 ПАВЛЮЧЕНКО Маргарита ПСК 0.80 9 18 квалифицированны
9 ШЕВЧЕНКО Александра МОС 0.80 9 18 квалифицированны

12 ФРОЛОВА Кира МОС 0.80 8 18 квалифицированны
13 КОВАЛЕВА Анастасия СМО 0.66 9 22 квалифицированны
14 МОСЕЕВА Полина ИВА 0.66 7 22 квалифицированны
15 МУДРЕЦОВА Анастасия МОС 0.66 3 19 квалифицированны
16 ХАНАМИРЯН Анна МОО 0.66 -1 18 квалифицированны
17 МАКАРОВА Кристина МОО 0.60 6 15 квалифицированны
18 ПРЯХИНА Анастасия МОС 0.60 5 15 квалифицированны
19 ЛИПЕНЬ Диана МОО 0.60 4 16 квалифицированны
20 ФУРСОВА Злата МОС 0.60 3 15 квалифицированны
21 ГЕРОНИНА Елизавета МОС 0.60 2 14 квалифицированны
21 ПАНЧЕНКО Виктория МОС 0.60 2 14 квалифицированны
23 СЕРГИЕНКО Наталья ИВА 0.60 1 16 квалифицированны
24 СТЕПАНОВА Ольга МОО 0.60 1 15 квалифицированны
25 КОРОЛЕВА Софья МОО 0.60 1 14 квалифицированны
26 МЕРКЕЛОВА Мария МОС 0.60 -1 15 квалифицированны
27 БАРСУКОВА Анфиса МОС 0.50 3 20 квалифицированны
28 ЩЕГОЛИХИНА Кира МОО 0.50 -3 17 квалифицированны
29 ВЕГА Евгения МОО 0.40 0 15 квалифицированны
30 БЕРШАЦКАЯ Ева МОО 0.40 0 13 квалифицированны
31 ЮРАНКОВА Ева МОО 0.40 -2 14 квалифицированны
32 КОМПАНЕЦ Валерия МОО 0.40 -2 12 квалифицированны
33 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Диана МОО 0.40 -3 13 квалифицированны
34 КОТЮСОВА Елизавета МОО 0.40 -4 13 квалифицированны
35 СОКОЛОВА Алина МОС 0.40 -4 11 квалифицированны
36 PILIPENKA Taisiya BLR 0.40 -4 10 квалифицированны
37 ПАВЛОВА Алена ПСК 0.20 -4 11 квалифицированны
38 СЕНЬКИНА Анна МОО 0.20 -5 13 квалифицированны
39 КРИЧИГИНА Виктория МОО 0.20 -10 6 квалифицированны
40 ТОВСТИЙ Мария СМО 0.20 -12 7 квалифицированны
41 БАБИЧЕВА Софья МОО 0.20 -14 5 квалифицированны
42 ПОЛЕВИКОВА Мария ПСК 0.16 -4 17 квалифицированны
43 ПОЛЯНСКАЯ Александра МОС 0.16 -7 15 квалифицированны
44 САМОЙЛОВА Анна МОО 0.16 -9 12 квалифицированны
45 ЧУРСИНА Александра МОО 0.16 -10 12 квалифицированны
46 ПОЛЯКОВА Анастасия ПСК 0.16 -11 11 квалифицированны
47 АБРАМОВА Анна МОС 0.00 -12 8 квалифицированны
48 НАГОРНАЯ Марина СМО 0.00 -13 7 квалифицированны
49 ФЕДОСЕЕНКОВА Виктория СМО 0.00 -15 5 квалифицированны
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50 ЖОЛУДЕВА Евгения СМО 0.00 -16 4 квалифицированны
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